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Aldrich Laura Scott Brothers Global 9673 Bryanston Drive Orlando FL 32827 703-728-6922 laura.a@scottbrothersglobal.com

Andresen Chris Dutko Government Relations 80 M Street SE, Suite 130 Washington  DC 20003 703-201-1351 chris.andresen@dutkogr.com

Armistead Howard Mann Armistead & Epperson 119 Shockoe Slip Richmond VA 23219 804-337-3115 804-644-1200 wha@maeltd.com

Audi Edward L. & J.G. Stickley, Inc. One Stickley Drive Manlius NY 13104 315-682-5500 edward.audi@stickley.com

Axonovitz Scott Shoptelligence 854 Bristol Drive Deerfield IL 60015 419-261-1802 saxonovitz@shoptelligence.com

Bassett Wyatt Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Company 300 E. Grayson Street Galax VA 24333 336-403-3800 273-238-2225 wpeb1000@gmail.com

Bassett Doug Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Company 300 E. Grayson Street Galax VA 24055 276-238-2225 dougbassett4@gmail.com Ellen Bassett

Bassett Jeb Bassett Furniture Industries 3525 Fairystone Park Highway Bassett VA 24055 276-732-8554 jebassett@bassettfurniture.com Diane Bassett

Bautista Ruthie Ashley HomeStores 1670 East 8th Avenue Tampa FL 33605 813-663-6797 813-663-6797 rbautista@ashleyhomestore.com

Bawek Cole Ashley Furniture Industries One Ashley Way Arcadia WI 54612 cbawek@ashleyfurniture.com

Beall Anne-Lindsay Fairfield Chair Company 530 Tremont Park Drive, SE Lenoir NC 28645 919-210-4299 828-754-5571 anne-lindsaybeall@fairfieldchair.com Jeff Vermillion

Bland Roger Southern Motion 298 Henry Southern Drive Pontotoc MS 38863 662-321-3195 662-488-4007 rbland@southernmotion.com

Bray John Vanguard Furniture P.O. Box 2187 Hickory NC 28601 828-320-6194 828-320-6194 jbray@vanguardfurniture.com Connie Bray

Bray Andy Vanguard Furniture P.O. Box 2187 Hickory NC 28601 828-234-1038 828-328-5631 abray@vanguardfurniture.com Brandon Bray

Caperton Gat Gat Creek 5270 Valley Road Berkeley Springs WV 25411 304-258-2343 304-258-2343 gat@gatcreek.com Susan Caperton

Counts Andy AHFA P.O. Box HP-7 High Point NC 27261 336-884-5000 acounts@ahfa.us  

Cressman Nathan Magnussen Home Furnishings 4523 Green Point Drive, Suite 109 Greensboro NC 27410 336-255-4133 ncressman@magnussen.com

Ebben Jessi Ashley Furniture Industries One Ashley Way Arcadia WI 54612 608-345-1854 jebben@ashleyfurniture.com

Elton Steven Brown Jordan 315 Bayside Avenue Cape Charles VA 23310 703-625-1648 selton@brownjordan.com Denny Schuetzel

Epperson Jerry Mann Armistead & Epperson 119 Shockoe Slip Richmond VA 23219 804-363-1695 wwe@maeltd.com Kathy Epperson

Franklin Mark Franklin Corporation 600 Franklin Drive Houston MS 38851 662-465-6302 662-456-4286 mfranklin@franklincorp.com Mary Beth Franklin

Furiani Larry Coaster Co. of America 12928 Sandoval Sante Fe Springs CA 92620 714-920-8034 714-920-8083 lfuriani@coasteramer.com Jenny Furiani

Hicks Jack Womble Bond Dickinson (US) 300 N. Greene Street, Suite 1900 Greensboro NC 27401 336-324-1085 336-324-1085 jack.hicks@wbd-us.com Sharon Hicks

Hirschhaut Jackie AHFA P.O. Box HP-7 High Point NC 27261 336-881-1016 hirschhaut@aol.com

Hoff Jeremy Hooker Furnishings Corporation 440 East Commonwealth Boulevard Martinsville VA 24112 828-221-4354 jhoff@hookerfurnishings.com Robin Hoff

Johnston Joe Johnston Casuals 121 Shaver Street N. Wilkesboro NC 28659 336-467-7166 336-838-5178 jjohnston@johnstoncasuals.com Debbie Johnston

Kathwari Farooq Ethan Allen Global 25 Lake Avenue Extension Danbury CT 6811 914-672-3470 203-743-8437 farooq.kathwari@ethanallen.com

Khoury Laura Shoptelligence 330 East Liberty Street Ann Arbor MI 48104 248-470-2710 248-470-2710 lkhoury@shoptelligence.com Mike Maurice

Lao Wei Eileen Grays, LLC 9667 Owensmouth Avenue, Suite 100 Chatsworth CA 91311 310-309-1777 wei@parrotuncle.com
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Leggett Mike La-Z-Boy, Inc. One La-Z-Boy Drive Monroe Mi 48162 734-625-3897 mike.leggett@la-z-boy.com

Massood Eddie Massood Logistics 537 Archdale Boulevard Archdale NC 27263 336-210-1030 336-635-4500 emassood@massoodlogistics.com

Millinor Blake Valdese Weavers 1000 Perkins Road, SE Valdese NC 28690 828-612-1132 828-612-1132 bmillinor@valdeseweavers.com Jennifer White

Nagem Tammy High Point Market Authority 164 S. Main Street, Suite 700 High Point NC 27260 336-880-8544 tammy@highpointmarket.org

O'Connor Sean Universal Furniture 2575 Penny Road High Point NC 27265 336-209-8035 soconnor@universalfurniture.com Emily O'Connor

Palecek Allan Palecek 601 Parr Boulevard Richmond CA 94801 415-420-5214 510-236-7730 allanp@palecek.com Nancy Palecek

Perdue Bill AHFA P.O. Box HP-7 High Point NC 27261 336-884-5000 bperdue@ahfa.us. Denise Perdue

Peterson Kelly highpoint marketing 3005 Eliza Darby Lane John's Island SC 29455 678-296-2810 kpeterson@hiptmktng.com

Resnick Terry Resnick Succession Group 470 Lee Place Exton PA 19341 717-991-3911 484-879-4674 terry@resnickassoc.com

Sauder Kevin Sauder Woodworking 502 Middle Street Archbold OH 43502 419-270-2932 419-270-2932 ksauder@sauder.com Patricia Kramer

Schmidt Derek Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 385 Bell Street Dubuque IA 52001 563-508-6177 563-585-8122 dschmidt@flexsteel.com Christine Schmidt

Schrock Iman GigaCloud Technology 118 Brea Canyon Road Walnut CA 91789 818-650-3333 iman.schrock@gigacloudtech.com

Simmons Bill Dutko Government Relations 80 M Street SE, Suite 130 Washington DC 20003 202-744-3709 bill.simmons@dutkogr.com

Simpson Luke Durham Furniture P.O. Box 80 Durham Ontario N0G 1R0 519-292-6355 lsimpson@durhamfurniture.com

Smith Douglas Ashley Furniture Industries One Ashley Way Arcadia WI 54612

Smith Dylan Kith Furniture 7155 State Highway 13 North Haleyville AL 35565 205-494-3303 205-486-6818 dylan@kithfurniture.com

Stump Tim Stump & Company 2101 Rexford Road Charlotte NC 28211 704-905-2058 tim@stumpnet.com Kim Stump

Sullivan Michael Womble Bond Dickinson 992 Washita Avenue, NE Atlanta GA 30307 770-329-5729 michael.sullivan@wbd-us.com Nellie Sullivan

Tareen Amra ALL3D San Francisco CA amra@all3d.ai

Vanderminden, IV Henry Telescope Casual Furniture 82 Church Street Granville NY 12832 518-796-3104 518-642-1100 hv4@telescopecasual.com Tia Vanderminden

Vitner Mark Piedmont Crescent Capital 1941 East 9th Street Charlotte NC 28204 704-458-4000 mark.vitner@piedmontcrescentcapital.com Amy Vitner

Wanek Ron Ashley Furniture Inds. One Ashley Way Arcadia WI 54612 608-323-3377 rwanek@ashleyfurniture.com

Weber Mark Southern Motion Inc. & Fusion Furniture Inc. 298 Henry Southern Drive Pontotoc MS 38863 765-426-6575 662-488-4007 mweber@southernmotion.com

Whittington Melinda La-Z-Boy, Inc. One La-Z-Boy Drive Monroe MI 48162 513-652-3717 734-384-6494 melinda.whittington@la-z-boy.com Steve Whittington

Wyatt Scott Wyatt Early Harris Wheeler LLP 1912 Eastchester Drive High Point NC 27265 336-314-0841 swyatt@wehwlaw.com Kishie Wyatt
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